
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 2017 Pattern 

Mechanical Engineering 

SEMESTER-IV 

Course Code Course Name  Date  Day Time  

BTECHME402 Fluid Mechanics 21-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME405 Theory of Machine I 22-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

 

SEMESTER-V 

Course Code Course Name  Date  Day Time  

BTECHME505 Theory of Machines - 2 23-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

SEMESTER-VI 

 

Course Code Course Name  Date  Day Time  

BTECHME601 Heat Transfer 24-09-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME602 Machine Design II 25-09-2020 Friday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME604 Numerical Methods 26-09-2020 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME605 Production Technology 28-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

SEMESTER-VII 

 

Course Code Course Name  Date  Day Time  

BTECHME703 
Refrigeration and Air 
Conditioning 29-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 
SEMESTER-VIII 

 

Course Code Course Name  Date  Day Time  

BTECHME801 Dynamics of Machinery 05-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME802 Mechatronics and Robotics 06-10-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME803 
Refrigeration and Air 
Conditioning 07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME804 Industrial Fluid Power 08-10-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME807 Power Plant Engineering 12-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME826 CAD/CAM 13-10-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

BTECHME827 
Industrial Engineering and 
Operation Research (IEOR) 14-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

 
 
Date 08/09/2020       Controller of Examination  
              Vishwakarma University         


